
Thursday, August 20, 2020 SB Wilber-Clatonia 5:00 Andel Jeromy & Patricia

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 SB Bishop Neumann 5:00 Antholz Jennifer & Martin

Thursday, August 27, 2020 VB GACC West Point 5:00 Buresh Mary & Scott

Thursday, August 27, 2020 VB GACC West Point 5:00 Kriz Julie

Saturday, August 29, 2020 VB Kearney Catholic/STC Tri. 10:00 Burwell Sandra & Mike

Saturday, August 29, 2020 VB Kearney Catholic/STC Tri. 10:00 Baer Tom

Saturday, August 29, 2020 VB Kearney Catholic/STC Tri. 12:00 Cech Ted & Joan

Saturday, August 29, 2020 VB Kearney Catholic/STC Tri. 12:00 Nemec Mark & Beth

Monday, August 31, 2020 FB Yutan JV 5:00 Birkel Tracy & Kent

Monday, August 31, 2020 FB Yutan JV 5:00 Bohuslavsky Jeff & Dawn

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 FB Wilber-Clatonia 3:45 Brezina Darcy & Dave

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 FB Wilber-Clatonia 3:45 Kment-Chromy Charmyn

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 FB Wahoo JV   6:00 Comte Rick & Pam

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 FB Wahoo JV   6:00 Breiner Tanya & Andrew

Thursday, September 10, 2020 SB GACC 5:00 Brezina Karla & Chuck

Thursday, September 10, 2020 VB Shelby-Rising City 5:00 Collins Natasha & James

Thursday, September 10, 2020 VB Shelby-Rising City 5:00 Coufal Angie & Jeremy 

Friday, September 11, 2020 FB Columbus Scotus 6:00 Coufal Susi & Michael

Friday, September 11, 2020 FB Columbus Scotus 6:00 Dalton Camille & Mike

Friday, September 11, 2020 FB Columbus Scotus 6:00 Duke Rachele & Leslie

Friday, September 11, 2020 FB Columbus Scotus 6:00 Eller Rachele & Jon

Friday, September 11, 2020 FB Columbus Scotus 6:00 Adamy Darey & Darrin

Thursday, September 17, 2020 VB Columbus Scotus 5:00 Kavan Jeffier & Corey

Thursday, September 17, 2020 VB Columbus Scotus 5:00 Andel Kristy & Jeff

Friday, September 18, 2020 FB Crofton 6:00 Andel Michelle & Kevin

Friday, September 18, 2020 FB Crofton 6:00 Eller Brenda & Greg

Friday, September 18, 2020 FB Crofton 6:00 Emswiler Kristi & Charles

Friday, September 18, 2020 FB Crofton 6:00 Fiala Janette & Bob

Friday, September 18, 2020 FB Crofton 6:00 Frasher Jennifer & Tim

Monday, September 21, 2020 VB Schuyler 7-8 3:45 Hartman Bryon & Krisitin

Monday, September 21, 2020 VB Schuyler 7-8 3:45 Daro Laura & Cory 

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 SB Highway 91 5:00 Eller Terry & Brenda

Thursday, September 24, 2020 SB North Bend 5:00 Grady Marissa & Matt

Monday, September 28, 2020 VB Bishop Neumann 7-8 3:45 Hlavac Billie Jo & Scott

Monday, September 28, 2020 VB Bishop Neumann 7-8 3:45 Hough Raven & Jeff

Thursday, October 1, 2020 SB West Point-Beemer 5:00 Jakub Dawn & Jeff 

Friday, October 2, 2020 FB Fremont Bergan 6:00 Hain Vicki & Richard

Friday, October 2, 2020 FB Fremont Bergan 6:00 Hain Cortney & R.J.

Friday, October 2, 2020 FB Fremont Bergan 6:00 Hilderbrand Jamie & Ryan

Friday, October 2, 2020 FB Fremont Bergan 6:00 Jelinek Amy & Eric

Friday, October 2, 2020 FB Fremont Bergan 6:00 Hoelscher Chris & Rod

Friday, October 2, 2020 FB Fremont Bergan 6:00 Hotovy Crystal & Kevin

Monday, October 5, 2020 FB  Scotus 9/10 & JV 4:30 Junck Becky & Jeremy

Monday, October 5, 2020 FB  Scotus 9/10 & JV 4:30 Kobza Cherie & Ray

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 FB Lincoln Lutheran 7th & 8th  4:00 Prochaska Jodi & Patrick

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 FB Lincoln Lutheran 7th & 8th  4:00 Kobza Jill & Mark

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 FB Lincoln Lutheran 7th & 8th  5:30 Kozisek Cheryl & Jim

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 FB Lincoln Lutheran 7th & 8th  5:30 Lower Jennifer & Andrew

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 VB Norfolk Catholic 5:00 Kaslt Misty & Tyler

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 VB Norfolk Catholic 5:00 Meysenburg Robin & Bryan

Thursday, October 8, 2020 VB Twin River 7-8 3:45 Lyons Lisa & Galen

Thursday, October 8, 2020 VB Twin River 7-8 3:45 Reimers Patricia & Jeff



Friday, October 16, 2020 FB BRLD 6:00 Kovar Diane & Cliff

Friday, October 16, 2020 FB BRLD 6:00 Krivanek Angie & Paul

Friday, October 16, 2020 FB BRLD 6:00 Kudlacek Cari & Todd

Friday, October 16, 2020 FB BRLD 6:00 Kunasek Kate & Matt

Friday, October 16, 2020 FB BRLD 6:00 Masek Jennifer & Tim

Friday, October 16, 2020 FB BRLD 6:00 Meister Jean & Ryan

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 FB Bishop Neumann 7th & 8th 4:00 Moravec Laura & Mike

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 FB Bishop Neumann 7th & 8th 4:00 Napier Cindy & Lance

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 FB Bishop Neumann 7th & 8th 5:30 Miratsky Maggie & Jim

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 FB Bishop Neumann 7th & 8th 5:30 Oltmer Heather & Adam

Friday, October 23, 2020 FB Tekamah-Herman 6:00 Meysenburg Pam & Linus

Friday, October 23, 2020 FB Tekamah-Herman 6:00 Nickolite Tami & Paul

Friday, October 23, 2020 FB Tekamah-Herman 6:00 Nickolite Lisa & Lee

Friday, October 23, 2020 FB Tekamah-Herman 6:00 Novacek Connie & Jim

Friday, October 23, 2020 FB Tekamah-Herman 6:00 Palik Shelly & Kurt

Friday, October 23, 2020 FB Tekamah-Herman 6:00 Perske Paula & Paul

Saturday, October 24, 2020 Drama Fall Play 6:00 Miller Jessica & Jason

Sunday, October 25, 2020 Drama Fall Play 1:00 Eickmeier Karla & Greg

Friday, October 30, 2020 FB State Playoffs TBA Petree Cindy

Friday, October 30, 2020 FB State Playoffs TBA Plasek Tara & James

Friday, October 30, 2020 FB State Playoffs TBA Pohl Kristy & Matt

Friday, October 30, 2020 FB State Playoffs TBA Polacek Jenny & Mark

Friday, October 30, 2020 FB State Playoffs TBA Pytlik Patty & Paul

Friday, November 6, 2020 FB State Playoffs TBA

Friday, November 6, 2020 FB State Playoffs TBA

Friday, November 6, 2020 FB State Playoffs TBA

Friday, November 6, 2020 FB State Playoffs TBA

Friday, November 6, 2020 FB State Playoffs TBA

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 GBB Utica Centennial 7-8 3:45

Thursday, December 3, 2020 GBB Columbus Lakeview 7-8 3:45

Friday, December 4, 2020 G/B BB Raymond Central 3:45 Podolak Christina & Matt

Friday, December 4, 2020 G/B BB Raymond Central 6:00

Saturday, December 5, 2020 G/B BB Shelby-Rising City 12:30

Saturday, December 5, 2020 G/B BB Shelby-Rising City 2:30

Monday, December 14, 2020 GBB Twin River  7-8 3:45

Saturday, December 19, 2020 G/B BB Lincoln Lutheran 12:30

Saturday, December 19, 2020 G/B BB Lincoln Lutheran 2:30

Saturday, January 2, 2021 G/B BB GACC (West Point) 12:30

Saturday, January 2, 2021 G/B BB GACC (West Point) 2:30

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 G/B BB Clarkson-Leigh 3:45

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 G/B BB Clarkson-Leigh 6:00

Friday, January 8, 2021 WR Little Kids Wrestling 5:00

Friday, January 8, 2021 WR Little Kids Wrestling 7:00

Saturday, January 9, 2021 WR Aquinas Invite 9:00

Saturday, January 9, 2021 WR Aquinas Invite 11:00

Saturday, January 9, 2021 WR Aquinas Invite 1:00

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 G/B BB Twin River 3:45

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 G/B BB Twin River 6:00

Friday, January 15, 2021 G/B BB GICC 3:45

Friday, January 15, 2021 G/B BB GICC 6:00

Monday, January 18, 2021 BBB Twin River  7-8 3:45

Thursday, January 21, 2021 BBB Shelby-Rising City 7-8 3:45



Thursday, January 21, 2021 WR Scotus Dual 6:30

Friday, January 22, 2021 G/B BB Hasting St. Cecilia 3:45

Friday, January 22, 2021 G/B BB Hasting St. Cecilia 6:00

Saturday, January 23, 2021 WR Conference (Aquinas) 9:00

Saturday, January 23, 2021 WR Conference (Aquinas) 11:00

Saturday, January 23, 2021 WR Conference (Aquinas) 1:00

Monday, January 25, 2021 G/B BB Conference Tournament TBA

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 G/B BB Conference Tournament TBA

Thursday, January 28, 2021 BBB Milford 7-8 4:45

Monday, February 1, 2021 BBB Wahoo Reserve 6:00

Saturday, February 6, 2021 BBB Columbus Scotus 7-8 8:00

Saturday, February 6, 2021 G/B BB Lincoln Christian 12:30

Saturday, February 6, 2021 G/B BB Lincoln Christian 2:30

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 BBB Seward St. John's 7-8 3:45

Friday, February 19, 2021 BBB Columbus Scotus 4:00

Friday, March 26, 2021 Drama Musical 6:00

Saturday, March 27, 2021 Drama Musical 6:00

Sunday, March 28, 2021 Drama Musical 1:00

Monday, April 5, 2021 TR Aquinas Invite Varsity 1:00

Monday, April 5, 2021 TR Aquinas Invite Varsity 3:00

Monday, April 5, 2021 TR Aquinas Invite Varsity 5:00

Monday, May 3, 2021 TR Aquinas Quad  7-8 3:00

Monday, May 3, 2021 TR Aquinas Quad  7-8 5:00

Monday, May 3, 2021 TR Aquinas Quad  7-8 7:00

Thursday, May 13, 2021 TR Districts 10:00

Thursday, May 13, 2021 TR Districts 12:00

Thursday, May 13, 2021 TR Districts 2:00

Thursday, May 13, 2021 TR Districts 4:00

Thursday, May 13, 2021 TR Districts 6:00
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